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Link do produktu: https://www.agrozam.pl/worek-raszlowy-z-zaciagiem-40x63-100szt-15kg-p-8488.html

Worek Raszlowy z zaciggiem 40x63

100szt 15kg

Cena
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Worek Raszlowy z zaciggiem

Worki raszlowe do cebuli ziemniakéw kapusty i innych warzyw
Pojemnos¢: 15-20kg

Kolor: pomaranczowy

Wymiary: 40x63

Opakowanie 100szt

46,10 zt

5 dni
1062189841
2100000000227

Wimar
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